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Trends in biomarker studies

Challenges of biomarker studies and implementing 
precision medicine practices

What do you believe to be the most commonly used biomarker 
type in oncology today?

What do you use biomarker assays for in your studies? 

Which platforms do you use for your biomarker assays? 

What are the major challenges associated with creating biomarker 
panels to help support drug development for oncology? 

Which type of biomarkers do you currently use in your studies? 

What do you consider to be the main benefits of biomarker assays 
supporting drug development for oncology? 

What percentage of your work involves precision medicine?

Geography

Organization Job title

18%   ICP–MS

20%   GC–MS

34%   LC–MS/MS

29%   Conventional ELISA

37%   Meso Scale Discovery (MSD)

22%   Quanterix Simoa™ HD-X/SR-X/SP-X

14%   Protein Simple Ella

15%   Luminex Magpix

22%   Olink

18%   Gyros Workstation
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12%   Flow cytometry

43%
Reveals the drug 

action mechanism

41%
Adds supplementary 

information to 
animal studies

Go-no-go
decisions

45%

Candidate
selection 

33%

36%
Proof-of-concept

75% North America

3% South America

2% Africa

Government | NGO

Hospital | Clinic

Pharma | Biotech

Private Research Foundation

7% 

8% 

33% 

5% 
Vendor | Manufacturer

3% 

Academic

Not-for-profit

CRO | CDMO

Diagnostics

Environmental | Industrial

8% 

4% 

13% 

8% 

11% 

Business Development Director

This infographic has been created as part of a Bioanalysis Zone feature
in association with Frontage.

Consultant

Department Head

Lecturer 

Process Engineer

9% 

14% 

12% 

6% 

8% 
Product Manager

10% 
Professor 

9% 

4% 
Scientist

Research Director 

21% 
Student

7% 

31%
Indicates a drug’s 

efficacy and safety

48%
Improves the 

success rate of 
clinical trials

50%
Demonstrates 
differences in 

patient response 
between 

individuals

29%
Combining genomic, 

protein and 
metabolic markers 
provides a suite of 

supporting 
information

22% 
   
   

23% 
   
   

35% 
   
   

8% 
   
   

12% 
   
   

23%   Cell/tissue

19%

23%   Metal elements, e.g. copper or iron

13%

22%   Saliva

41%   Blood

22%   CSF

43%   Small molecules, e.g. antigens
                or antibodies

33%   Urine
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What do you think are the main challenges of implementing 
precision medicine practices in oncology? 

Which type of cancer could benefit the most from biomarker studies?
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